ko
va
z s
.r.o
.
3-18
Excellent
Mechanical

le
 C
al
ib
ra
te
d
Tu
bi
ng
1025U  Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing Tubepack® 25 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
3 1.8 8 1025U03 01 18 0.020
4 2.5 10 1025U04 01 1025U04 02 1025U04 03 1025U04 04 1025U04 05 1025U04 06 0.310
5 3 13 1025U05 01 1025U05 04 0.522
6 4 15 1025U06 01 1025U06 02 1025U06 03 1025U06 04 1025U06 05 1025U06 06 0.591
8 5.5 20 1025U08 01 1025U08 02 1025U08 03 1025U08 04 1025U08 05 1025U08 06 0.971
10 7 25 1025U10 01 1025U10 02 1025U10 04 1025U10 05 1025U10 06 1.467
12 8 35 1025U12 01 1025U12 02 1025U12 04 1025U12 05 1025U12 06 2.406
14 9.5 45 1025U14 01 95 1025U14 04 95 2.815
16 11 45 1025U16 01 11 1025U16 02 11 1025U16 03 11 1025U16 04 11 2.815
Inch tubing available upon request
1100U  Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
4 2.5 10 1100U04 01 1100U04 02 1100U04 03 1100U04 04 1100U04 05 1100U04 06 1.092
5 3 13 1100U05 01 1100U05 04 1.092
6 4 15 1100U06 01 1100U06 02 1100U06 03 1100U06 04 1100U06 05 1100U06 06 2.064
8 5.5 20 1100U08 01 1100U08 02 1100U08 03 1100U08 04 1100U08 05 1100U08 06 3.610
10 7 25 1100U10 01 1100U10 04 6.105
12 8 35 1100U12 01 1100U12 04 8.610
14 9.5 45 1100U14 01 95 1100U14 04 95 11.215
16 11 45 1100U16 01 11 1100U16 02 11 1100U16 03 11 1100U16 04 11 12.176
Inch tubing available upon request
2003U  Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing Drum 300 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
10 7 25 2003U10 01 2003U10 02 2003U10 03 2003U10 04 2003U10 05 2003U10 06 16.600
2005U  Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing Drum 500 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
8 5.5 20 2005U08 01 2005U08 02 2005U08 03 2005U08 04 2005U08 05 17.100
2010U  Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing Drum 1000 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
4 2.5 12 2010U04 01 2010U04 02 2010U04 03 2010U04 04 2010U04 05 2010U04 06 9.840
6 4 15 2010U06 01 2010U06 02 2010U06 03 2010U06 04 2010U06 05 2010U06 06 20.460
ko
va
z s
.r.o
.
3-20
1025U..R  Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing Tubepack® 25 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) crystal crystal crystal crystal crystal
kg
4 2.5 12 1025U04R01 1025U04R04 1025U04R08 1025U04R12 1025U04R13 1025U04R14 1025U04R17 0.310
5 3 13 1025U05R08 0.522
6 4 15 1025U06R01 1025U06R04 1025U06R08 1025U06R12 1025U06R13 1025U06R14 1025U06R17 0.591
8 5.5 20 1025U08R01 1025U08R04 1025U08R08 1025U08R12 1025U08R13 1025U08R14 1025U08R17 0.971
10 7 25 1025U10R01 1025U10R04 1025U10R08 1025U10R14 1.467
12 8 35 1025U12R01 1025U12R04 1025U12R08 1025U12R14 2.406
14 9.5 45 1025U14R01 95 1025U14R04 95 2.815
16 11 45 1025U16R08 11 2.815
1100U ..R  Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) crystal crystal crystal crystal crystal
kg
4 2.5 12 1100U04R01 1100U04R04 1100U04R08 1100U04R12 1100U04R13 1100U04R14 1100U04R17 1.092
6 4 15 1100U06R01 1100U06R04 1100U06R08 1100U06R12 1100U06R13 1100U06R14 1100U06R17 2.064
8 5.5 20 1100U08R01 1100U08R04 1100U08R08 1100U08R12 1100U08R13 1100U08R14 1100U08R17 3.610
10 7 25 1100U10R08 1100U10R14 6.109
12 8 35 1100U12R04 1100U12R08 8.610
14 9.5 45 1100U14R08 95 11.215
16 11 45 1100U16R08 11 12.176
2003U..R  Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing Drum 300 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) crystal
kg
10 7 25 2003U10R01 2003U10R04 2003U10R08 16.600
2005U..R  Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing Drum 500 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) crystal
kg
8 5.5 20 2005U08R01 2005U08R04 2005U08R08 15.600
2010U..R  Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing Drum 1000 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.

Tu
bi
ng
Related Products
To maintain the antistatic properties throughout the circuit, it is recommended that this tubing be used with metallic fi ttings.
Compression FittingsPush-In Fittings
Brass P. 5-5 Stainless Steel  P. 5 -31
1025U..A    Anti-Static Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing  Tubepack® 25 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
4 2.5 12 1025U04A01 0.310
6 4 15 1025U06A01 0.591
8 5.5 25 1025U08A01 0.971
1100U..A    Anti-Static Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing  Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
3 1.8 10 1100U03A01 0.836
4 2.5 12 1100U04A01 1.092
6 4 15 1100U06A01 2.064
8 5.5 25 1100U08A01 3.610
10 7 35 1100U10A01 6.105
12 8 45 1100U12A01 8.610
ko
va
z s
.r.o

al
ib
ra
te
d
Tu
bi
ng
1025U..V    Anti-Spark Sheath Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing Tubepack® 25 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
6 4 12 1025U06V01 1025U06V02 1025U06V03 1025U06V04 1.200
8 5.5 20 1025U08V01 1025U08V02 1025U08V03 1025U08V04 1.620
10 7 25 1025U10V01 1025U10V02 1025U10V03 1025U10V04 2.900
12 8 35 1025U12V01 1025U12V02 1025U12V03 1025U12V04 4.030
1100U..V    Anti-Spark Sheath Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
6 4 12 1100U06V01 1100U06V02 1100U06V03 1100U06V04 5.370
8 5.5 20 1100U08V01 1100U08V02 1100U08V03 1100U08V04 7.630
10 7 25 1100U10V01 1100U10V02 1100U10V03 1100U10V04 10.860
12 8 35 1100U12V01 1100U12V02 1100U12V03 1100U12V04 15.060
1025U..K    Single Layer Anti-Spark Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing Tubepack® 25 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
4 2.5 12 1025U04K01 1025U04K02 1025U04K03 1025U04K04 0.230
6 4 15 1025U06K01 1025U06K02 1025U06K03 1025U06K04 0.580
8 5.5 20 1025U08K01 1025U08K02 1025U08K03 1025U08K04 0.860
10 7 25 1025U10K01 1025U10K02 1025U10K03 1025U10K04 1.230
12 8 35 1025U12K01 1025U12K02 1025U12K03 1025U12K04 2.080
14 9.5 45 1025U14K02 95 1025U14K03 95 2.620
1100U..K    Single Layer Anti-Spark Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
4 2.5 12 1100U04K01 0.900
6 4 15 1100U06K01 1100U06K02 1100U06K03 1100U06K04 2.320
8 5.5 20 1100U08K01 1100U08K02 1100U08K03 1100U08K04 3.030
10 7 25 1100U10K01 1100U10K02 1100U10K03 1100U10K04 5.100
12 8 35 1100U12K01 1100U12K02 1100U12K03 1100U12K04 8.600
14 9.5 45 1100U14K02 95 1100U14K03 95 10.676
kg
6000 71 00 0.098
Working principle of the stripping tool page 3-17
Technical polymer, stainless steel